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BAGATELLE BOARD, UMBRELLA ETC.
VARIOUS TOOLS ETC.

LARGE GILT MIRROR

SCALEXTRIC GAME AND 1 OTHER

CORD STOOL, PICNIC BASKET, LINEN BASKET

3 SAFETY HELMETS (FIRE, AMBULANCE)
PRIVATE EYE MAGAZINES ETC.
SPARE

SPARE

POSTBOX

3 SYLVAC VASES

NEW DEEP FAT FRYER
VARIOUS ART PAINT

BOX OF TOOLS

MAYFIELD WEDGWOOD CHINA
COAT HOOKS, WICKER BASKETS ETC.
SUNDRY CHINA

SHAPED GILT MIRROR

LOFT LADDER

PINE GLAZED DRESSER
SUNDRY CHINA

DRESSING TABLE MIRROR
SYLVAC COFFEE AND TEAPOTS
COOK BOOK STAND, BREAD BIN
4 WICKER BASKET, CAT BASKET
JARDINIERE, TOILET BASIN ETC.
LIGHT FITMET ETC.

3 TALL VASES

KINDA TOYS, WOOD PUZZLES ETC.
VIOLIN IN CASE

VARIOUS PICTURES ETC.

3 INDIAN RUGS

VARIOUS KITCHEN UTENSILS
MISCELLANEOUS

SPARE

OLD PRINT - SCARBOROUGH
GUITAR

VARIOUS GAMES

VASES AND TEAWARE

MEGA BLOCKS AND FIGURES

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

KILNA JARS, KITCHEN UTENSILS
SPODE DINNERWARE

2 BOXES OF BOSSOM HEAD FIGURES
WIRING, BOX OF KEYS

2 DVD PLAYERS

KITCHEN UTENSILS

CONCERTINA NEEDLEWORK BOX AND
CONTENTS

LEATHER MATERIAL

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

3 TIER TEA TROLLEY

BOX OF TOY SOLDIERS ETC.
VARIOUS PICTURES

OAK DROPLEAF TABLE
COFFEE TEAWARE ETC.
SUNDRY CHINA

3 PIECE BEDROOM SUITE

2 SKIN RUGS

SATIN WALNUT WARDROBE AND CHEST
CANE CONSERVATORY ARMCHAIR
HAND HELD CLEANER

2 GUITARS

3 RADIOS

BEDSIDE TABLE

CANE ROCKING CHAIR
MIRRORED DOORS

MAGAZINE DISPLAY RACK AND FOLDING
CHAIR

PAIR OF PADDED STOOLS

STANDARD LAMP AND TABLE

2 SEATER SETTEE

2 BOXES OF SOFT TOYS

SWIVAL OAK OFFICE CHAIR

BOX OF AEROPLANES AND 1 OTHER
CANE STORAGE BASKET

SUITCASE

GARDEN POT

2 DAVID YOUNGE PRINTS-PLYMBRIDGE



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

BOOKCASE

PINE GRANDFATHER CLOCK CASE
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

MODERN BLANKET BOX

PAIR OF WHITE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS
HITACHI MUSIC SYSTEM

TILE CUTTER

SEWING MACHINE

VARIOUS MIRRORS

NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

CORD STOOL AND 1 OTHER

BAG OF CUTLERY

SMALL TV SET

POWER DEVIL PETROL MOWER
3 LARGE CLAY VASES
GLASSWARE

VIOLIN IN CASE

GUITAR

DOUBLE BED ENDS

WING ARMCHAIR

TUB ARMCHAIR

ORIENTAL NEST OF 3 TABLES
DINNING AND TEAWARE

OAK DROPLEAF TABLE

DINING TABLE AND 8 CANE BACKED CHAIRS
2 BOXES OF TOYS AND FIGURES
MAHOGANY DINING TABLE
KITCHEN UTENSILS ETC.

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPAARE

PLASTIC SHELVING

WOOD BLINDS, SMALL EASEL
METAL DOOR MAT

LIQUIDIZER

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157

WOOD/ CLOTH SHOE RACK AND BAMBOO
SHELF

BOX OF LEGO

2 STACKING GARDEN CHAIRS
VIOLIN IN CASE

2 SEATER SEATEE

SEWING MACHINE TABLE
TOYS, FISH TANK ETC.
ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS
BAG OF FOOTBALLS

2 SEATER SETTEE

PAIR OF WHITE NEST OF DRAWERS AND 2
LOOM CHAIRS

DOUBLE BED AND MATTRESS
TRUNK

PINE WARDROBE

3 SEATER AND 2 SEATER SETTEE
2 FIRESCREENS, CHILDS CHAIR
SMALL CUPBOARD

BAMBOO BOTTLE RACK, LINEN BASKET AND
SHELF

BABY CARRIER
VAX CARPET CLEANER
LARGE SPEAKER

LARGE QUANTITY OF PICTURES AND MIRRORS

5 VARIOUS STOOLS
PIANO STOOL

LARGE GLAZED DRESSER
WATER DISPENSER

2 X WICKER LINEN BASKETS AND WASTE
PAPER BIN

3 X NEST OF WICKER DRAWERS
LARGE QUANTITY OF FISHING RODS
SUITCASE

LIGHT ON STAND

DIMPLEX FIRE

BOX OF TOILETRIES

6 VARIOUS RUGS

DINNER SUIT AND SHIRTS

FOLDING TABLES, WALL PAPERING TABLE
ETC.

HAND SEWING MACHINE
BOX, COFFEE TABLE



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184

185

186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195

WOOD BOX

LARGE RUG

2 FUR COATS AND JACKET
NEST OF 3 TABLES

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

NEST OF 5 DRAWERS
UMBRELLA STAND, WHEEL TRIMS ETC.
MODERN TV STAND

GLASS TABLE, PLANT STAND, 2 METAL
STORAGE RACKS, MIRROR

TEAK BUREAU
2 PUNCH BAGS
VARIOUS TABLES ETC.

YELLOW COFFEE TABLE AND PLASTIC SHELF

PINE GLAZED CABINET

CORNER SHELF

TV CABINET, SMALL SHELVES, VASE
PAIR NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

TABLE CLOTHS

PICTURES AND MIRROR

CANE FRONTED CUPBOARD, GLAZED
CABINET, COFFEE TABLE

METAL FILING DRAWERS
PLASTIC POOL

2 WHITE NEST OF DRAWERS, WICKER NEST
OF DRAWERS

2 TABLES, PIANO STOOL, STATIONARY
DRAWER

VARIOUS PICTURES AND MIRRORS
SIDE UNIT

HAMSTER CAGE

DRUM AND SYMBOL

WHEEL BARROW

2 COFFEE TABLES, NEST OF DRAWERS,
PADDED STOOL

CUE

VARIOUS MIRRORS
SPARE

SPARE

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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2 HAND SEWING MACHINES
STORAGE BOX AND CONTENTS
RUGS

ALUMINUIM PLATFORM STEPS
STORAGE DRAWERS AND CONTENTS
SPADE AND LADDER

STOOL

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

NEEDLEWORK BOX
POSTCARDS AND ALBUM
DRESSED JEWELLERY
VEHICLES

GLOBE

LP RECORDS

CALOR GAS HEATER

2 CUT GLASS VASES

3 SETS OF CUT GLASSES
VARIOUS STAR WARS MAGAZINES
PHILIPS MUSIC CENTRE

ZENIT CAMERA AND 1 OTHER
MANTLE CLOCK, BAROMETER
PHOTO FRAME, STAMPS ETC.
PAIR OF BINOCULARS
CUTLERY

3 PAIRS OF OLD SPECTACLES
MATCHBOX VEHICLES ETC.

4 DOG ORNAMENTS

4 JAPANESE DOLLS

MODEL CARS ETC.

2 X LAPTOPS

SMALL PICTURES

LIPSTICKS, FANS ETC.
CHILDRENS MAGAZINES
CASUAL TRAINERS ETC.
VARIOUS PICTURES

2 TIER METAL TEA TROLLEY
VARIOUS RACQUETS

BRAVIA SONY FLAT SCREEN TV



236 PINE DRESSING CHEST 276 2 METAL TOOL BOXES AND CONTENTS

237 PINE WARDROBE 277 PLANE, SAWS ETC.

238 MIRRORS 278 KNIGHT COMPANION FIGURE ( NO BRUSHES)
239 HOTPOINT FRIDGE 279 BUSH RADIO

240 HOTPOINT FREEZER 280 EAGLE ANNUALS

241 HAIR DRESSERS CHAIR 281 PLATEDWARE

242 CAR SEAT 282 DVDS

243 ALUMINUIM LADDER 283 FOOTBALL CARDS ETC.

244 BOSCH WASHING MACHINE 284 SMALL TELESCOPE

245 MICROWAVE OVEN 285 BOX OF ALVARO CIGARS

246 NOVA SCOTIA FRIDGE/FREEZER 286 CARLTONWARE ETC.

247 BOSH CLASSIC FRIDGE/FREEZER 287 SPARE

248 BOSCH TUMBLE DRYER 288 SPARE

249 BOSCH WASHING MACHINE 289 OAK CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

250 MICROWAVE 290 VARIOUS WICKER BASKETS

251 AQUA MASTER CLEANER 291 2 WHITE BEDROOM CUPBOARD DRAWER SETS
252 FOLDING CARD TABLE 292 GLASSWARE

253 2 BOOKSHELVES 293 VARIOUS LINEN BASKETS

254 EXERCISE MACHINE 294 WALL BRACKETS AND WIRE

255 GOLF CLUBS IN BAG 295 WOOD BOX, VARIOUS BOXES
256 HAIER FREEZER 296 PART DINNER SET, CHINA

257 HAIER FRIDGE 297 KITCHEN UTENSILS ETC.

258 TABLE TOP GRILL 298 TORCH, EXTENSION LEAD ETC.
259 PETROL CHAIN SAW 299 MISCELLANEOUS, CLOCKS ETC.
260 WOOD PLATFORM STEPS 300 MAGAZINES, TOYS

261 BLACKUNIT 301 IRONING BOARD

262 ELECTRIC COOKER 302 PAIR OF WALKING CANES

263 GAS COOKER 303 WALLPAPER

264 TRANSISTOR RADIO 304 PAINT ETC.

265 OAK CUPBOARD 305 LARGE VICE

266 BOOK SHELVES 306 FAN HEATER ETC.

267 GILES CARTOON BOOKS 307 MISCELLANEOUS

268 SPARE 308 CHINAETC.

269 SPARE 309 GLASSWARE

270 SPARE 310 WOOL, SEWING EQUIPMENT ETC.
271 SPARE 311 ROLL OF MATERIAL

272 SPARE 312 OVERMANTLE MIRROR

273 VARIOUS TOOLS 313 CHINA AND GLASS

274 VARIOUS TOOLS 314 SUNDRY CHINA

275 VARIOUS TOOLS IN METAL BOX 315 CHIMLEY RODS
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316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

ALUMINIUM EXTENDING LADDER 356
WORKMATE

BOX OF BUTTONS ETC.
FIRESCREEN

LP RECORDS

TOWELS

SPARE

OLD TOYS AND TEDDIES
GLASSWARE

COSTUME JEWELLERY

VARIOUS SCARVES

10 PAPERWEIGHTS

10 PAPERWEIGHTS

10 PAPERWEIGHTS

10 PAPERWEIGHTS

10 PAPERWEIGHTS

10 PAPERWEIGHTS

10 PAPERWEIGHTS

6 PAPERWEIGHTS

DRINKS DISPENSERS ETC.
SAMSUNG CAM RECORDER

CANON CAMERA (A/F), PAIR OF BINOCULARS
GLASS VASE

POSTCARDS

DRESS JEWELLERY

PAIR OF ORIENTAL DRAGON VASES
3 BRONZE STYLE ORNAMENTS
CROWN DEVON VASE

GRENADE LIGHTER

PAIR OF SILVER SALTS

CIGARETTE BOX, CHRISTMAS BOX ETC.
ROTARY WRISTWATCH

TEAPOT, GLASS ORNAMENT
ORIENTAL CHINA

BRUSH SET

SPARE

OO GAUGE TRACK AND TRAINS
HORNBY RAILWAY TRACK ETC.
VARIOUS PICTURES

MAP COFFEE TABLE

GALOR GAS, CAMPING STOVE
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